Rocky River High School

20951 Detroit Rd

Rocky River, OH 44116-2494

Lacrosse, Boys JV

Date
Mar 20 Tue
Mar 23 Fri
Mar 27 Tue
Apr 07 Sat
Apr 10 Tue
Apr 13 Fri
Apr 17 Tue
Apr 20 Fri
Apr 21 Sat
Apr 24 Tue
Apr 27 Fri

May 01 Tue
May 05 Sat

May 08 Tue

May 11 Fri
May 12 Sat

Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
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Rocky River High School
Boys JV Lacrosse

2017 - 2018 Season

H-A Opponent

A
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Revere Local Schools
Avon Lake High School
Holy Name High School
Kenston High School
Wooster High School
Avon High School

Bay High/Middle School
Olmsted Falls High School
Strongsville High School
Chagrin Falls Schools

Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy
HS/MS

Hawken Upper School

St. Francis DeSales High School-Toledo -
JV-A

Brecksville-Broadview Heights High
School

Westlake High School
Walsh Jesuit High School

Dismiss
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

Depart
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

Mark Wagner - AD

wagner.mark@rrcs.org

Return
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

Status
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm

Norm

Norm

Norm

Norm

Norm

Norm

Ph#: 440-356-6800

Type
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